Individual Best Times (All Time)

Frederick Faulkner - (1616869) - Dove Valley SC

Long Course

Stroke

50 Backstroke

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
400 Freestyle
800 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke
50 Butterfly
100 Butterfly

50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke
200 Individual Medley

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

40.31

SC Time

37.29
1:31.07
6:43.59

15:22.28

50.60

42.31
1:35.05

40.27

1:31.52

3:23.47
3:25.02

1:28.73

Converted
to SC

39.80

Converted
to LC

37.80
1:32.00
6:47.10

15:28.60

51.20

42.80
1:35.80

40.80

1:32.40

3:25.10
3:26.90

1:28.70

LC WA
Pts

199

SC WA
Pts

158
119
145
111
119
135
127

165

147

139
152
171

Date

21/01/24

Date

16/03/24
14/10/23
14/10/23
19/11/22
16/03/24
07/04/24
23/06/24

23/06/24

10/12/23

14/10/23
30/09/23
16/03/24

Meet

Staffordshire ASA County Championships 2024

Meet

Dove Valley Time Trials 16th March 2024
Dove Valley ASC Club Championships 2023
Dove Valley ASC Club Championships 2023
Dove Valley ASC Club Championships
Dove Valley Time Trials 16th March 2024
City of Stoke SC Y2K 2024

Stafford Apex Summer Meet 2024

Stafford Apex Summer Meet 2024
Newcastle Staffs SC Yule in the Pool

Dove Valley ASC Club Championships 2023
Dove Valley ASC Club Championships 2023

Dove Valley Time Trials 16th March 2024

Venue

Sandwell

Venue

Uttoxeter
Uttoxeter
Uttoxeter
Uttoxeter
Uttoxeter
Stoke on Trent
Stafford
Stafford

Newcastle
under Lyme

Uttoxeter
Uttoxeter

Uttoxeter

Licence

WM240059

License

WM240801
WM232030
WM232030
WM221814
WM240801
WM240254
WM240579

WM240579

WM231001

WM232030
WM232029
WM240801
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Level

Level
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