Individual Best Times (All Time)

Frederick Faulkner - (1616869) - Dove Valley SC

Long Course

Stroke	LC Time	Converted to SC	LC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
50 Backstroke	40.31	39.80	199	21/01/24	Staffordshire ASA County Championships 2024	Sandwell	WM240059	1

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	37.29	37.80	158	16/03/24	Dove Valley Time Trials 16th March 2024	Uttoxeter	WM240801	4
100 Freestyle	1:31.07	1:32.00	119	14/10/23	Dove Valley ASC Club Championships 2023	Uttoxeter	WM232030	4
400 Freestyle	6:43.59	6:47.10	145	14/10/23	Dove Valley ASC Club Championships 2023	Uttoxeter	WM232030	4
800 Freestyle	15:22.28	15:28.60	111	19/11/22	Dove Valley ASC Club Championships	Uttoxeter	WM221814	4
50 Breaststroke	50.60	51.20	119	16/03/24	Dove Valley Time Trials 16th March 2024	Uttoxeter	WM240801	4
50 Butterfly	42.31	42.80	135	07/04/24	City of Stoke SC Y2K 2024	Stoke on Trent	WM240254	3
100 Butterfly	1:35.05	1:35.80	127	23/06/24	Stafford Apex Summer Meet 2024	Stafford	WM240579	3
50 Backstroke	40.27	40.80	165	23/06/24	Stafford Apex Summer Meet 2024	Stafford	WM240579	3
100 Backstroke	1:31.52	1:32.40	147	10/12/23	Newcastle Staffs SC Yule in the Pool	Newcastle under Lyme	WM231001	3
200 Backstroke	3:23.47	3:25.10	139	14/10/23	Dove Valley ASC Club Championships 2023	Uttoxeter	WM232030	4
200 Individual Medley	3:25.02	3:26.90	152	30/09/23	Dove Valley ASC Club Championships 2023	Uttoxeter	WM232029	4
100 Individual Medley	1:28.73	1:28.70	171	16/03/24	Dove Valley Time Trials 16th March 2024	Uttoxeter	WM240801	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS